Г		-3!-2002
	Form PTO-1594 RECO	S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	(Rev. 03/01) TR	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	(CAD. 5/01/2002)	E
	Tab settings)2173527 <u> </u>
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
t t		
1	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	WRQ, Inc. 7.29.02	Name: Express Metrix, LLC
	and, pro-	
		Internal
	Individual(s) Association	Address:
		Street Address: 200 First Ave. W., Suite 205
	Genéral Partnership Limited Partnership	
j	Corpbration-State Washington	City: Seattle State: WA Zip: 98119-4219
	Other	i
ĺ	Other	Individual(s) citizenship
		Association
Ī	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
F	2 Notine of continue	General Partnership
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
	Assignment Merger	
1		Corporation-State
	Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Limited Liability Company, WA
- 1	Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
		representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Ì	Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
ŀ		0.000.004
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,296,964
ļ	Additional number(s) attached Yes V No	
-		
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
	concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
	Name: Er n M. Karp	
		7 T-4-16-2 (27 OFD 2.44)
	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
		Enclosed
		Litologou
İ		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		•••
-	Street Address: Steiner Norris PLLC	8. Deposit account number:
	Street Address	<u> </u>
	2318 Second Ave., Suite 2000	
		m 3
1	Coo#lo 144 09121	(0)
	City: Seattle State: WA Zip: 98121	m P
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
}		
1	9. Signature.	42 42
\frown	a · M	Yan) 7/19/02
/ \	Erin M. Karp Twn /1.	
/ 1	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages including co	ver sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
07/30/2002 LMUELLER 0000166 75476375 Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231		
01 FC:481 40.00 OP		
VI (0.701		
	/	
`	/	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002552 FRAME: 0174

NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

WHEREAS, WRQ, Inc. ("Assignor"), a Washington corporation with its principal place of business at 1500 Dexter Avenue North, Seattle, Washington 98109, has common law rights in the mark WRQ EXPRESS SOFTWARE MANAGER, Registration No. 2,296,964, that is the subject of this assignment and is the owner of the trademark registration for such mark:

WHEREAS, Express Metrix, LLC ("Assignee"), a Washington limited liability corporation with its principal place of business at 200 First Avenue West, Suite 205, Seattle, Washington 98119-4219, is desirous of acquiring said common law rights, registration, and the goodwill associated therewith;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign nunc pro tunc as of September 1, 2000 unto Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the mark and to trademark Registration No. 2,296,964, together with that portion of its business relating to the mark and the goodwill appurtenant thereto.

DATED this 18th day of June 2002.

RECORDED: 07/29/2002

WRQ, INC.

By: Dear Released

Its: Legal Coursel

TRADEMARK REEL: 002552 FRAME: 0175